
Margaretta High School 

2023-2024 

Bowling Schedule 
                    Revised 11/10/23 

 

Tues.  Dec. 5  Edison   Away – Riverview Lanes  4:00 

Thur.  Dec. 7  St. Joe CC  Away – Plaza Lanes   4:00 

Tues.  Dec. 12 Willard   Home – Cedar Lanes   4:00 

Tues  Dec. 19 Old Fort  Home – Cedar Lanes     4:00 

Thur.  Dec. 21 New Riegel  Away – Seneca Lanes   4:00 

Thur.  Jan. 4  Huron   Away – Riverview Lanes  4:00 

Sat.  Jan. 6  SBC Tournament Away – Rebman Recreation  12:00 

Tues.  Jan. 9  Edison    Home – Cedar Lanes   4:00 

Thur.  Jan. 11  St. Joe CC  Home – Cedar Lanes    4:00 

Tues.   Jan. 16  Willard   Away – Dynasty Lanes   4:00 

Thur.  Jan. 18  Lakota   Home – Cedar Lanes      4:00 

Fri.  Jan. 19  Lakota   Away – Plaza Lanes   4:00 

Sat.  Jan. 20  Redskin Tournament Away – Star Lanes at the Harbor 9a/2p 

Tues.  Jan. 23  Old Fort  Away – Plaza Lanes   4:00 

Tues.  Jan. 30  New Riegel  Home – Cedar Lanes   4:00 

Thur.  Feb. 8  Huron   Home – Cedar Lanes   4:00 


